
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\322027 - CCB Windows Construction\12 - Change Orders\Word versions of COs\322027 - CO#5.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/267-0127 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT City-County Building Windows Replacement 
 ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd. 
 PURCHASE ORDER # 20231898 
 BID / PROPOSAL # 322027 

 CONTRACTOR Berglund Construction Co. 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE # PCO #6 
2 REQUESTED BY Owner & A/E 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Add specialized performance testing of new window installations to 
scope of work. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE DOE project spec's did not include this testing but it's standard 
procedure for a project this large; tests for water & air leakage & will 
assure installation was done correctly from the start. 

   

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $18,611.00 
 

The original Contract amount was: $2,295,000.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $8,171.21 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $2,303,171.21 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: $18,611.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $2,321,782.21 
The Completion Date will be increased by: 7 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 7/11/2024 

Signature Approvals: 

   
Contractor  Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E)  Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee  Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   
 

C.O. # 5 
DATE 7/29/2024 


		2024-07-31T14:17:56-0500
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text7: 
	Text8: 


